
This year's Theme:

Express Yourself !
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12:00-
14:00 Lunch Break 12:00-

14:00 Lunch Break 12:00-
13:00 Lunch Break
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BOOST*
Trial presentation:
"My hometown" 2

15:20-
15:40 Break 15:20-

15:40 Break

Appearing Confident:

Posture

Eye Contact 2
15:10-
15:15 Break

Gestures

17:00-
17:20 Break 17:00-

17:20 Break

1

23:00 Lights out 23:00 Lights out

＊BOOST: 情報をどんどん加えながら、話を広げていく方法　　　　　

＊＊Transitions/sequences: プレゼンテーションなどで、順番にポイントを整理ながら、話を進めていく方法

＊＊＊IRRC: 質問を受けた際に、相手に質問の趣旨を確認してから回答し、最後に質問の趣旨に適った回答であったか確認する方法

Bath time：17:00－22:30

1

1

2

1

1

Using Confidence:
  Find-someone-who!

wrap-up, goodbyes

Free Talk
Confidence-Building

Word Games

Free Talk
Confidence-Building

Word Games

22

Presentation practice
40 Min.

Presentations
40 Min.

1

10:40-
11:20

11:20-
12:00 1
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Break

17:20-
18:00

Presentation on
classmate

Homework: Describe your
hometown

using "BOOST"

17:20-
18:00

Using Confidence:

Presentation Creation
Homework = completing

presentations

18:00-
18:30 Check-in

18:00-
19:30 Dinner18:30-

19:30 Dinner

15:40-
17:00

Presentations:
The Body

15:40-
17:00

Showing Confidence:

Express your Opinions !
Think Critically ! 15:15-

15:55

Presentations

13:40-
13:50 Break

13:50-
15:10 Presentations

Break 10:20-
10:40

14:00-
15:20

14:00-
15:20

Building Confidence:

Shadowing

Paraphrasing

13:00-
13:40
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210:40-
12:00

Presentations:
Transitions
Sequencers

Conclusion

10:50-
11:20

11:20-
12:00

Ice-Breaker:
Self-Introduction

Activity

Presentations:
The Introduction

2018 English Camp Schedule 
2019/2/12 (Tue) 2019/2/13 (Wed) 2019/2/14 (Thu)

9:00-
10:20

Sounding Confident:

Voice inflection
Evidence

9:00-
10:20

Finding Confidence:

Skills & Interests
A Personal Discovery

10:40-
10:50 Orientation 10:20-

10:40
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